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HUMIMIC MEDICAL

A MEMBER OF THE CBG GROUP

From:

Humimic Medical

110 Augusta Arbor Way
Greenville, SC 29605
sales@production.humimic.com

Billing
address
Account
Payable
BellaVita TC
72650 FRED
WARING DRIVE
STE 206

PALM DESERT,
CA 92260

Hrs/Qty Service

10 BellaVita Butt 10%

10 Butt Shipping Shell

10 EKO60D.596-DEEP - GREY

10 Johnson's Baby Qil, Pure Mineral Oil 3 fl. oz

Quote Number
Quote Date

Total

Rate/Price

$125.98
$20.00
$55.00
$4.99

Subtotal:

Payment
method:

Total:

Thanks for choosing Humimic | Sales@Humimic.com

Quote

QUO-233460
October 31, 2024

$2,059.70

Sub Total

$1,259.80
$200.00
$550.00
$49.90

$2,059.70

Purchase Order

$2,059.70
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Quote

"

HUMIMIC MEDICAL

A MEMBER OF THE CBG GROUP

This is a fixed price quote.

Thanks for choosing Humimic | Sales@Humimic.com
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