

From:

Humimic Medical

110 Augusta Arbor Way Greenville, SC 29605 sales@production.humimic.com

Total	\$2,059.70
Quote Date	October 31, 2024
Quote Number	QUO-233460

Billing address

Account
Payable
BellaVita TC
72650 FRED
WARING DRIVE
STE 206
PALM DESERT,
CA 92260

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
10	BellaVita Butt 10%	\$125.98	\$1,259.80
10	Butt Shipping Shell	\$20.00	\$200.00
10	EKO60D.596-DEEP - GREY	\$55.00	\$550.00
10	Johnson's Baby Oil, Pure Mineral Oil 3 fl. oz	\$4.99	\$49.90

Subtotal:	\$2,059.70
Payment method:	Purchase Order
Total:	\$2,059.70

Quote



This is a fixed price quote.